Division 2

Ranking
46
54
41
50
48
30
37
47
51
32
39
35
38
53
42
33
31
34
45
40
36
44
43
49
52

Leadcrboard Draw for the month o{:July 202%

Player Name
ARBUCKLE, KAY
BAILEY, DI
CHAMPAIN, HARRIETT
DANIEL, SHIRLEY
ESDAILE, TRICIA
FIRMSTONE, JULIE
HAVENAAR, NELL
HOGAN, DIANA
HORDERN, RUTH
KIRCHNER, JILL
LAWSON, BILL
MARCHWICKI, MARILYN
MASTERS, JOHN
MCLEAN, KEITH
OUTRAM, TREVOR
PAYNE, RAYMOND
QUESTED, DESLEY
QUESTED, EAN
READ, DAVID
ROSATI, ANGELA
RUTTER, KAY
SLOANE, PETER
SWIFT, DIANNE
WATSON, PAULINE
YOUNG, JIM

ABF Number
0503487
0578061
0627542
0655201
1059637
0917133
0256714
0490253
0028835
0665436
0868541
0895555
0470082
0240575
0576085
0705500
0099341
0416762
0051136
1157809
0468428
0303305
0059821
0984140
0499366

MatchPoints
33461
52419

9305
28911
9279
74213
46408
26088
69546
44692
24901
113317
23298
42133
18386
98579
21379
21371
8902
107981
28469
54679
21233
53912
59605

Sessions Attended
63
101
16
55
17
133
90
48
135
81
44
214
45
78
38
184
35
42
17
205
49
99
39
101
115

Average
28.70
28.27
29.39
28.47
28.53
30.22
29.59
28.57
28.43
30.10
29.57
29.78
29.58
28.32
29.19
29.95
30.20
29.85
28.74
29.46
29.77
28.95
29.03
28.52
28.41

Notes



